Fall E Line Downtown Loop: Monday-Friday

PM AM
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 7:03 847 10:51] 1:05 c
Student Activities & Athletics Center 7:08 9112 11261 1:30 & QQ

) = Bellevue Ranch
Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 710 9114 11:28]  1:32 Student Activities SQ’,& W
Moraga Housing 715 919 1133 1:37 Bellevue Road o Athletic Center %\%@Q
McKee Rd "Yosemite Church” SOD SOD SOD! SOD %Q&C)
Starbucks/Promenade Center 720 924 11:38] 1:42 5 \0
Merced College The Bus Terminal 7:23 9227 1141, 145 = Emigrant Pass
Ironstone Dr. 725 9:29 11:43 : 1:47 io
Bellevue Ranch "Mandeville/Barclay" 7:34  9:38 I_1_1:_5_2: 1:56 =Y O Mammoth Lakes Rd.
"R" Street Apts. 7:46  9:50 | 12:04 2:08 §\
El Redondo @ corner of Jenner before traffic circle | 7:50 9:54 : 12:08 2:12 §
Buena Vista 7:55 959 112:13 2117 %0
Merced Mall Target 8:00 10:04]12:18 2:22
Village Apts. "M" St. 8:01 10:05 : 12:19 2:23
Merced Mall Theatre 8:05 10:09!12:23 2:27 S
Amtrak Station 8:12 10:16| Ironstone Dr, %
Hollywood Theatres Mainplace 8:14 10:18 : 12:32 2:36 f
Granville Apts. 8:26 10:30!12:44 2148 Village Landing Apts. " " : S
Meadows Ave & Olivewood Dr. (Food Maxx) 830 10:34!12:48  SOD Merced College "The Bus" Terminal ~
Rite Aid/Walgreens on G St. 8:34 10:38 : 12:52 SOD
In-Shape 8:39 10:43!12:57 El Redondo Villages Apts.
McKee Rd. "Yosemite Church" SOD SOD ; SOD
Moraga Housing 8:42 10:46 : 1:00 Yosentite Avenue
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 8:47 10:51] 1:05 &£
“ Buena Vista :
24 ) Moraga Housing
) Yosemite Church
2,
(4
Starbucks/Promenade Center
Student Activities 4 Merced Mall Target
& Athletic Center oX .
, &s\» FoodMaxx I Qlive Avenue In-Shape
% o |
Granville Luxury Apts. # Alexander Avenue Rite Aid
Merced Mall Theatre
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 5
0‘;,&
ey ]
Amtrak Station
Emigrant Pass
Hollywood Theatres Mainplace

E Line - Granville Apts./Campus Fall 2014

OtTrOCkS UC MERCED CATTRACKS y 1096t up 0 e min e

text message route updates,

UC MERCED " o
University of California, Merced , Office of Planning & Budget - Geospatial Analytics & Cartograhpic Services, 2014 TRANSP ORTATION AND PARKING SERVICES teXt FO' lOW U C MTa ps E L' ne to 40404




